
Fill in the gaps

Love Addict by Vamps

Hey, keep on rolling

Baby, I want to explode

Oh yes, need you darling with the crawling exhaust note

A love addict

Come light my fire

A love addict

I’m already a love addict

Yeah! Just free your mind

Yeah! Let’s get it on now

Mum, I’m sorry

Am i playing  (1)________  bad games

We starve like cherries

Baby, I  (2)________  to explode

A  (3)________  addict

Come light my fire

A  (4)________  addict

I’m already a  (5)________  addict

Yeah! Just free your mind

Yeah! Let’s get it on now

Ride on time, let go

I’m already a love addict,  (6)________  addict

I’m  (7)______________  a love addict

Come light my fire

Yeah! Just free your mind

Yeah!  (8)______________  get it on now

Ride on time, let go 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. some

2. want

3. love

4. love

5. love

6. love

7. already

8. Let’s
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